Name

UNDER 17/1

Ryan Quirk

Kirk Dickson

Jake Cronin

Ravneet Sandhu
Shihan Weerapperuma
Lachlan Lawrance
Matthew Dennerley
Zachary Perryman
Declan O'Donnell
Matthew Wetering

UNDER 17/2

Ryan Patterson

Luke Kerford

Shehan Jayaratne
Zahoor Sarwari
Avishka Goonewardene
Riley Payne
Christopher Baranyay
Ricky Johnson

Tishoth Sathiyasaleen
Ashley Dobson

UNDER 15/1

Ashley Chandrasinghe
Christopher Rumble
Nivin Sathyajith

Joel Zietsman

Daniel Van Hees

Justin De Wet

Tom Miller

Mann Patel

Timothy Palzer

Rivin Rajapaksa

UNDER 15/2

Dylan Vanderwert
Pranav Kumar

Ali Zahir

Matthew Wilson
Karandeep Singh
Matthew Butera
Declan Sturzaker
Ashan Zafar
Hayden Schubert
Declan Gulavin

UNDER 15/3

Mubin Kazi
Ishtpreet Singh
Matthew Wright
Jesse Shaw
Riley Hollis

DDCA JUNIOR BATTING AVERAGES - SEASON 2014/2015

Club

Springvale South

Narre South
Buckley Ridges
Narre South
Narre South
Berwick
Cranbourne
Endeavour Hills
Cranbourne
Springvale South

HSD
Doveton
Narre South
HSD
Lyndale
Parkfield
Lyndale
Doveton
Parkfield
Cranbourne

HSD

Endeavour Hills
Cranbourne
Narre North
Lynbrook
Dandenong West
Narre North
Buckley Ridges
Berwick Springs
Berwick Springs

Lyndale

Lyndale

Narre South
Narre South
Fountain Gate
Berwick Springs
Parkfield
Springvale South
Narre South
Narre Warren

Lyndale
Lyndale
Berwick

Narre North
Endeavour Hills

Matches

9
10
10
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10
10
10
10

10
10
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Not Outs High Score

124
101*
102*

69*

79*
111~

50*

60

50*

57

100*
100*
64*
100*
55
52*
33*
39
102*
68

59*
76*
70*
55*
53*
87*
51*
59
51*
54*

52*
59*
51*
63*
64*
50*
49*
50*
65*
50*

50*
82*
50*
52*
52*

Runs

511
650
377
160
344
311
183
250
198
195

309
476
266
297
228
221
185
181
199
187

290
296
346
364
221
316
260
312
280
205

306
271
203
201
343
240
258
167
179
172

272
349
185
162
161

Average

102.20
92.86
53.86
53.33
43.00
38.88
36.60
35.71
28.29
27.86

61.80
59.50
44.33
42.43
38.00
36.83
26.43
25.86
24.88
23.38

96.67
74.00
69.20
60.67
55.25
52.67
52.00
52.00
46.67
41.00

153.00
54.20
50.75
50.25
49.00
48.00
43.00
41.75
35.80
34.40

136.00
69.80
30.83
23.14
20.13



Name
UNDER 13/1

Riley Shaw

Trent Symss

Sen Sathyajith
Alfie Clark

Hans Bell

Baasil Kanwar
Dhanusha Gamage
Shishir Kulkarni
Dilusha Jayaratne
Thomas Gambetta

UNDER 13/2

Alex Prendergast
Riley Smith

Ethan Bakes
Joshua Crozier
Hayden Southgate
Noah Cannon
Davandeep Premi
Trent Downe

UNDER 13/3

Blake Hinchliffe
Spencer Barlow
Krispin Martin
Nathan Cann
Adrian Bartuccio
Joshua Zacky
Harley Fairbank

Deemanth Wickramasinghe

Jake Martin
Jack Agar

UNDER 13/4

Raheel Raheel
Jake Goodes

Meshach Jeyaseelan

Deekon Taylor

Buvanesh Balamurugan

Kieren Lazarus

Club

Narre North
Berwick Springs
Cranbourne
Berwick

Narre North
Narre South
Berwick Springs
North Dandenong
Cranbourne
Berwick

Berwick Springs
HSD

Southern Pirates
Noble Park

HSD

Berwick

Fountain Gate
HSD

Berwick
Berwick
Buckley Ridges
Narre South
Berwick Springs
Buckley Ridges
Hampton Park
Buckley Ridges
Buckley Ridges
Hampton Park

Dandenong West
Dandenong West
HSD

Dandenong West
Hampton Park
Hampton Park

Matches

10

10

10
10
10
10
10

10
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DDCA JUNIOR BATTING AVERAGES - SEASON 2014/2015

44*
31*
26*
28*
38*
52*
31*
39*
28*
29

26*
34*
40*
25*
26*
27*
27*
26*

28*
29*
54
28*
28*
57
110*
31
48*
39

40*
65*
37*
37*
35*
36*

Runs

203
174
204
129
170
179
164
194
191
147

170
170
188
157
172
129
124
124

142
181
208
137
121
198
302
142
120
203

144
199
129
130
162
124

Average

101.50
87.00
68.00
64.50
56.67
44.75
41.00
38.80
38.20
36.75

56.67
56.67
47.00
39.25
34.40
32.25
31.00
24.80

142.00
60.33
52.00
45.67
40.33
39.60
37.75
35.50
24.00
20.30

72.00
66.33
43.00
32.50
27.00
24.80
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